Overzicht tochten 2024 Wadloopcentrum Fryslan

AMELAND

Waddenweekend

Waddenweekend

Waddenweekend

Nachttocht

PINKEGAT

ENGELSMANPLAAT

EILANDERBULT

zaterdag 4 mei 24
zaterdag 18 mei 2024
vrijdag 31 mei 2024
zaterdag 1 juni 2024
vrijdag 7 juni 2024

vrijdag 14 juni 2024
zaterdag 15 juni 2024
vrijdag 28 juni 2024
zaterdag 29 juni 2024
vrijdag 12 juli 2024
zaterdag 13 juli 2024
vrijdag 19 juli 2024
zaterdag 27 juli 2024
vrijdag 2 augustus 2024
vrijdag 9 augustus 2024
zaterdag 10 augustus 2024
vrijdag 16 augustus 2024
zaterdag 17 augustus 2024
zaterdag 24 augustus 2024
vrijdag 30 augustus 2024
vrijdag 13 september 2024
zaterdag 14 september 2024
vrijdag 27 september 2024
zaterdag 28 september 2024
vrijdag 11 oktober 2024
zaterdag 12 oktober 2024

zaterdag 18 mei 2024
zaterdag 8 juni 2024
zaterdag 15 juni 2024
zaterdag 6 juli 2024
zaterdag 3 augustus 2024
zaterdag 31 augustus 2024
zaterdag 14 september 2024
zaterdag 28 september 2024

vrijdag 3 mei 2024

vrijdag 10 mei 2024
zaterdag 18 mei 2024
vrijdag 7 juni 2024

zaterdag 22 juni 2024
zaterdag 6 juli 2024
zaterdag 20 juli 2024
donderdag 17 augustus 2023
vrijdag 23 augustus 2024
zaterdag 31 augustus 2024
zaterdag 14 september 2024
vrijdag 20 september 2024

vrijdag 3 mei 2024
zaterdag 11 mei 2024
zaterdag 25 mei 2024
zaterdag 1 juni 2024
zaterdag 8 juni 2024
vrijdag 21 juni 2024
vrijdag 5 juli 2024
zaterdag 13 juli 2024
vrijdag 19 juli 2024
vrijdag 2 augustus 2024
zaterdag 3 augustus 2024
zaterdag 10 augustus 2024
vrijdag 30 augustus 2024

Verzameltijd  Prijs

Holwerd
10:15
9:30
7:15
8:30
15:00
6:45
7:15
6:15
7:15
5:45
6:15
12:15
6:15
12:45
4:45
5:15
10:15
11:45
5:15
23:45
8:15
9:45
9:00
10:45
6:45
8:00

Ternaard
9:45
15:45
7:30
15:00
14:00
12:45
10:00
11:00

Wierum
8:45
15:45
9:45
14:45
14:15
14:45
13:15
11:45
17:00
12:15
9:45
16:00

Wierum
10:15
17:45
16:45
10:00
17:00
15:00
15:15

7:45
13:45
14:00
15:00
19:15
12:30

Te boeken op de website

www.wadlopen.net
Telefoonnummer

+31 624 539 720
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00
€30,00

+31518 451 491
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50

+31 519 242 100
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
£18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50

+31 519 242 100
£18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
€18,50
£18,50
€18,50
£18,50
€18,50

E-mail
Wad'oopcenlrum Frysla

info.wadloopcentrumfryslan@gmail.com

i.bouma@wxs.nl

wadenei@live.nl

wadenei@live.nl



http://www.wadlopen.net/

HET RIF

WIERBALG

HEGE WIER

TEXEL

BRAKZAND

SCHIERMONNIKOOG

ROTTUMEROOG

RETOUR AMELAND

TERSCHELLING

Tochten op maat

vrijdag 13 september 2024
vrijdag 27 september 2024

vrijdag 10 mei 2024
vrijdag 7 juni 2024
zaterdag 22 juni 2024
zaterdag 6 juli 2024
vrijdag 23 augustus 2024
vrijdag 20 september 2024

vrijdag 19 juli 2024
zaterdag 20 juli 2024
vrijdag 9 augustus 2024
vrijdag 16 augustus 2024
vrijdag 30 augustus 2024
vrijdag 20 september 2024
vrijdag 4 oktober 2024

vrijdag 6 september 2024

zaterdag 11 mei 2024
zaterdag 22 juni 2024
zaterdag 3 augustus 2024

zaterdag 4 mei 2024
zaterdag 1 juni 2024
zaterdag 15 juni 2024
zaterdag 13 juli 2024
zaterdag 20 juli 2024
zaterdag 17 augustus 2024
zaterdag 31 augustus 2024

zaterdag 29 juni 2024
zaterdag 10 augustus 2024
zaterdag 21 september 2024

zaterdag 27 juli 2024
zondag 25 augustus 2024
zaterdag 7 september 2024

zaterdag 29 juni 2024

zaterdag 27 juli 2024
zondag 28 juli 2024
zaterdag 25 augustus 2024
zondag 25 augustus 2024
zondag 22 september 2024

i.0.m. contactpersoon

9:45
10:45

Wierum
15:15
14:15
13:45
14:15
16:30
15:30

Hegebeintum
12:45
13:45
17:45
10:45
11:30
16:30
15:15

Hegebeintum
15:45

Avanti
15:30
13:45
12:45

Lauwersoog
11:15
9:30
8:45
7:30
14:15
12:45
13:15

Lauwersoog
6:45
4:45
3:30

Lauwersoog
6:15
5:45
4:15

Holwerd
7:00

Zwarte Haan
5:30

5:15

Diverse

£18,50
€18,50

€21,00
€21,00
€21,00
€21,00
€21,00
€21,00

£18,50
£18,50
€18,50
£18,50
€18,50
£18,50
€18,50

€19,00

€22,50
€22,50
€22,50

€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00

€47,50
€47,50
€47,50

€53,50
€53,50
€53,50

€30,00

€ 45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00
€45,00

op maat

+31 519 242 100

+31 519 242 100

+31 519 242 100

+31 683 391 439

+31 683 391 439

+31 683 391 439

+31 683 391 439

+31 624 539 720

+31 624 539 720

+31 519 242 100

wadenei@live.nl

wadenei@live.nl

wadenei@live.nl

wiepketoxopeus@planet.nl

wiepketoxopeus@planet.nl

wiepketoxopeus@planet.nl

wiepketoxopeus@planet.nl
inclusief eten 71,00
inclusief eten 71,00
inclusief eten 71,00

info.wadloopcentrumfryslan@gmail.com

info.wadloopcentrumfryslan@gmail.com

reservedatum

reservedatum
reservedatum

wadenei@live.nl




